
Saratoga
National Historical Park

National Park Service

U.S. Department of the lnterior

Battlefield Tours App
I

Young or old it's easier than ever to connect with the stories
preserved and told at Saratoga National Historical Park, all
with the convenience of your own smart phone!

Here's how:

. Enter the URL for the mobile web app to your browser...

http : I I sara.tou rsphere.com

. Or simply scan the QR code EI

. The app contains many features, including optional Gps
GeoAlerts, customizable tour options for the Tour Road
(vehicles) and the Wilkinson Trail (hiking), interactive maps,
important site visit information, and special events Iistings.

NOTE: this service is free of charge, but your device's service
provider fees may apply.

For more information:
Sarataga National Historical Park
648 Route 32
Stillwater, NY 1217A
518-670-298s
www.nps,gov/sara
Facebook: @$aratogaNHP Twitter: #SaratogaNHp

tr

E

Experie*ce Your America



Saratoga
National Historical Park

National Park Service

U.S. Department of the lnterior

Cell Phone Tours
It's easy to connect to the stories preserved and told at Saratoga
National Historical Park, all with the convenience of your own cell
phone. Here's how:

. Call 518-555-8185 to access the Cell phone Tour
o At the prompt, enter the Stop / Station number-see below.

Helpful Hints
While listening, you can access several functions
to aid your enjoyment of the program.
. Press 1 to rewind
. Press 2 to pause, and again to continue play
. Press 3 to fast forward
. Press # to skip a track

After the narration, you can press *0 to share
your thoughts on what you've heard.

NOTE: this service is free of charge, but your cell phone service
provider fees will still apply.

Tour Road
o Enter your Tour Road Stop number (10 in all)
o Enjoy a short audio narration (3-0 minutes) describing

the significance of the grounds you're visiting.

re to
Tour.

Adults' Kids'

Visitor Center J

K

L

lu 113
N 114 207
c 115 208
{nearing tour end)

B 116 209
(tour end)

Code
100
101

102
103
104
105

Code
Adults' Kids'
Code Code

110
111
112

200
241
242
203
2A4
205

1 06 206
147
108
109

Experience Your America


