Saratoga

National Historical Park

National Park Service
U.S. Department of the Interior



Battlefield Tours App



Young or old it's easier than ever to connect with the stories preserved and told at Saratoga National Historical Park, all with the convenience of your own smart phone!

Here's how:

• Enter the URL for the mobile web app to your browser...

http://sara.toursphere.com

Or simply scan the QR code...



 The app contains many features, including optional GPS GeoAlerts, customizable tour options for the Tour Road (vehicles) and the Wilkinson Trail (hiking), interactive maps, important site visit information, and special events listings.

NOTE: this service is free of charge, but your device's service provider fees may apply.

For more information:

Saratoga National Historical Park 648 Route 32 Stillwater, NY 12170 518-670-2985

www.nps.gov/sara

Facebook: @SaratogaNHP

Twitter: #SaratogaNHP

Experience Your America

Saratoga

National Historical Park

National Park Service
U.S. Department of the Interior



Cell Phone Tours

It's easy to connect to the stories preserved and told at Saratoga National Historical Park, all with the convenience of your own cell phone. Here's how:

- Call **518-665-8185** to access the Cell Phone Tour
- At the prompt, enter the Stop / Station number—see below.

Helpful Hints

While listening, you can access several functions to aid your enjoyment of the program.

- Press 1 to rewind
- Press 2 to pause, and again to continue play
- Press 3 to fast forward
- Press # to skip a track

After the narration, you can press *0 to share your thoughts on what you've heard.



NOTE: this service is free of charge, but your cell phone service provider fees will still apply.

Tour Road

- Enter your Tour Road Stop number (10 in all)
- Enjoy a short audio narration (3-6 minutes) describing the significance of the grounds you're visiting.

Wilkinson Trail Station Table – Adults' and Kids' Versions

Two versions of the Wilkinson Trail Cell Phone Tour are available: an adults' version, using the whole Wilkinson Trail (4¼ miles), and a kids' version, using the shorter Liaison Trail (2+ miles).

For each Station, enter its 3-digit code when prompted.

NOTE: use Wilkinson Trail Brochure to better understand sequence of Cell Phone Tour.

Station	Adults' Code	Kids' Code	Station	Adults' Code	Kids' Code
Visitor Center	100	200	J	110	
Α *	101	201	K	111	
В	102	202	L	112	
C	103	203	M	113	
D	104	204	N	114	207
E	105	205	· c	115	208
F	106	206	(nearing tour end)		
G	107		В	116	209
Н	108		(tour end)		
1	109				